D stance: 183 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26003 Fenway
26041 Fl ash
26001 Lochl an

4 26004 Wi p

2 26005 Josh
26024 Sol ei |

3 26031 Ni kon
26013 Dash
26025 Cassi e
26015 Epi c
26035 Reet a
26018 Bi zzy
26039 Snoop Doggy
26026 Soda

1 26034 Phoeni x
26038 Hol |'y
26032 Snapshot
26019 War
26042 Q

D stance: 183 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22020 Ski

2 22104 Split
22019 Peak
22031 Zell a
22003 Doc
22105 Spryte
22010 ?Quess
22012 Ri pp
22018 " Per k"
22034 Nel |
22094 Rev

4 22107 Razz
22022 Metro
22024 Natira
22026 WIllin
22039 | ndy
22045 Jackar oo

51 seconds
Ti me
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42.57
No Ti e
35.52
36. 68
37.78
39. 36
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
47.08
No Ti e
39. 80
36. 36
No Ti e
57.09
38.79
No Ti e

51 seconds
Ti me

Absent
34.22
48. 94
No Ti e
49. 42
40.74
No Ti e
No Ti e
39.70
Ti nme
Ti nme

Friday, July 11, 2008
Grand Prix Qualifier

Mast er s
TFl ts R

0. 00

. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00

O O OO

o

. 00

()]

.09

OO PFRPOOFRPRONOODOOONOOORrO

Mast er s
TFl ts R

o

. 00

o

. 00

cNeolNoNeolNaol o lolNoll Nl ")

o

. 00

o

26 inch Judge:

S

O U O OO0 O0OFrRPROO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OEFr OO0OOo

22 inch Judge:

S

N eNeololNolNololNolNolNolNoll JNel

N O

F

eNeoNolNelNeolNolNolNolNolNololNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

F

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)

o o

E

POOPFRPOOFRPROFRPFRPPFPPFPOOOORFROLPR

E

OFrPORFrRPFPFOFRPPFPOOPFR OO

o

Kellie Verrell
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3 22053 Dilly 36. 62 0. 00 0
22052 Flirt 43. 41 0. 00 1
22057 Brazen No Ti e 0
22063  Teak 39.44 0. 00 1
22082 Bet No Tinme 0
22075 Shen Absent
22083 Magi c 40. 29 0. 00 0
22078 Peg 51. 56 0. 56 1
22084 Keeper 41. 80 0. 00 1
1 22092  Tony 34.02 0. 00 0
22097 Toby No Ti e 0
22101 Zest No Ti e 0
22089 Bri sk! 54.54 3.54 2
5 22103 Raef 38. 27 0. 00 0
22066 Trace Absent
22085 Granite No Ti e 0
22001 Party No Ti e 0
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 54 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
2 16006 Spooner 41. 54 0. 00 1
1 16008 Remi 36. 02 0. 00 0
16009 Spar ks No Ti e 0
16011 Bet a No Ti e 0
16022 Taser No Ti e 0
16024 Jake (Bogar No Tinme 0
3 16023 Hobbi e 42.58 0. 00 1
16025 Killick No Tinme 0
4 16027 Robby Burns 47. 14 0. 00 0
16033 Eliot 52.34 0. 00 2
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 59 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
12005 Gracie Alle No Tinme 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 60
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22
Percent Qualified: 36.7%
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Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P16009 Hazard Absent
P22009 Psyche No Ti e
3 P22010 Ripley 50. 60
2 pP22015 Zz 52.78
1 P22026 Axsym 54. 80
P22027 Riley No Ti e
P22029 True No Tinme
P22031 Shannon No Tinme
P22034 Fynn No Ti e
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P16001 Qui vvi No Ti e
4 P16003 Kat ey 42. 06
P16005 Xena 58. 86
P16017 Dolly No Tinme
P16013 | nzadi No Tinme
P16018 Cady No Tinme
P16015 Roxy No Tinme
P16020 Jay No Ti e
2 P16016 Duncan 53. 97
3 P16037 Wen 39. 29
1 P16025 Echo 38.02
P16035 Bandit No Tinme
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P12002 Ziggy 51. 17
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

Performance National Qualifier

of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualifi ed:
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Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

1

Openi ng: 28 seconds

Pl ace

AN

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Armband Nane

12005

Ganbl e:

Ti

Friday, July 11, 2008
Team Gamblers

18 seconds

e 7Pt

Gacie Alle 43.89

Ar mband Nane

16023
16006
16009
16011
16022
16012
16032
16031
16033

Hobbi e
Spooner
Spar ks
Bet a

Taser
Zephyr. M
Zoe

Fly (Barret
Eliot

Ar mband Nane
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22085
22020
22031
22005
22012
22010
22018
22021
22022
22024
22026
22030
22036
22039
22051
22045
22053
22052

Peak
Ganite
Ski
Zell a
Jake

Ri pp
?Quess

" Per k"
Emma
Metro
Natira
WIllin
Austin
Amber

| ndy
Shasta (Gon
Jackar oo
Dilly
Flirt
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39.
39.
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35.
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e 7Pt
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2 1
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3Pt 1Pt
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1 2
2 3
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Judge:
3Pt 1Pt
1 1
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1 4
3 4
1 4
4 3
1 2
1 3
1 5
2 3
1 4
0 2
2 2
1 1
1 2
0 0
2 1

Kellie Verrelli
Gambl e

15

Kellie Verrelli
Gambl e

0
20
15
15
20
20
15

0

0

Kellie Verrelli
Gambl e

15
15

25
15
15

25
20

Scor e

51

Scor e

35
47
41
47
43
49
39
20
31

Scor e

38
46

31
47
26
29
59
18
42
19

51
29
42
28
29
57
51



22057  Brazen 38. 80 2 0 2 2 20 42
5 22063  Teak 34. 78 2 2 4 1 20 57
2 22082  Bet 33. 29 2 2 2 3 25 58
22083  Magic 36. 31 2 1 3 3 0 31
22095 Rhett 35. 77 2 1 3 2 15 45
6 22084  Keeper 32. 09 2 2 1 4 25 56
22107 Razz 35. 06 2 3 0 2 20 51
22091  Justice 35. 17 0 0 5 2 15 32
22101  Zest 32. 29 2 2 1 2 25 54
22089  Bri sk! 33. 62 1 1 3 4 25 50
22092  Tony 33. 68 2 2 2 3 20 53
22094  Rev 33. 78 2 1 1 3 15 40
22100 Vi xen 36. 41 2 1 1 3 15 40
22103  Raef 35. 49 1 2 2 2 20 45
22105 Spryte 36. 14 2 2 1 2 15 44
4 22097  Toby 33. 69 2 3 0 3 25 57
22104  Split 32. 81 1 4 2 2 20 55
22066  Trace 36. 19 1 0 2 3 20 36

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds 26 inch Judge: Kellie Verrell

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
26001 Lochl an 31. 14 2 1 0 3 15 37
26003 Fenway 36. 45 2 1 3 1 20 49
2 26004 Wi p 35. 29 2 3 1 2 20 54
26005 Josh 34.59 2 2 2 3 0 33
26013 Dash 34.58 2 2 1 4 0 31
26014 Keane 34. 08 2 1 3 3 15 46
26015 Epi c 38. 34 2 1 1 4 15 41
26021 Moxi e 32.68 2 0 3 1 15 39
26018 Bi zzy 35. 46 2 1 1 4 20 46
26025 Cassi e 46. 01 2 0 3 1 0 24
3 26026 Soda 33.53 2 2 3 2 15 50
26028 Ji gsaw 34. 15 2 1 2 3 15 43
4 26031 Ni kon 32. 14 1 2 1 4 25 49
26035 Reet a 34. 33 2 0 3 4 15 42
1 26034 Phoeni x 35.44 2 3 1 2 25 59
26039 Snoop Doggy 36.51 2 0 3 2 15 40
26038 Hol |'y 35.19 2 2 2 2 0 32
26019 War 31.69 2 2 0 5 15 44

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 63
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Friday, July 11, 2008
Perf. Versatility Gamblers
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1 P22029 True 36. 44
4 P22032 PT 34.82

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 24
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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16 i nch
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Judge:
Ar mband

22020
22104
22019
22105
22005
22018
22010
22031
22012
22021
22022
22024
22026
22036
22030
22039
22045
22051
22053
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Friday, July 11, 2008
Team Jumpers
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Judge:
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Friday, July 11, 2008
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Tim Verrell
Name Ti e Tl ts
Zi ggy 41.76
Tim Verrell
Name Ti e Tl ts
Xena No Tinme
| nzadi 39. 24
Holly (McCo 34.72
Duncan No Tinme
Dol |'y 30.72
Cady 35. 49
Jay No Ti e
M ck 32.99
Jack 30. 37
Callie 33.63
Kava 34. 39
W en 26. 44
Tim Verrell
Name Ti e Tl ts
Riley J. Do No Tine
Mont ana No Time
Suzy 39.78
Lul u No Tinme
Z 39. 84
ato 50. 73
Gussy 40. 15
Pl ayer 34. 26
True 34.99
PT 34.52
Tim Verrell
Name Ti e Tl ts
Mel ba 37.08
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Tot al
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Team

Kellie Verrelli
Nane Ti

"Eli ot Ness and the 92
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Rescue Renedy! 97.
?Quess Splits Graci 66.
n Wth the Wn 84.
"Em N Ant 86.
"Keep Bettin' On Th 72.
"Shasta Than a Spee 84.
CGot Bark? 61.
Cets a Zesty D 69.
"Ni kon's Epic Taser 89.
"These Grls Flirt 65.
"Aussies with Mxie 76.
a on the Rocks 73.
"Rippin It up with 81.
"Snoop Cets a Dash 81.
Holly Got a Small S 87.
O The Phoeni 58.
Reet a- Keane Cassie 85.

61.
Whi p Hobbi e 66.

Bar ki

Razz

" Zel |

O der

" PDE"
Bi zzi

tal Nunmber of Teanms Show ng: 21
of Teans Absent:

Nunber

Nunber

k ' N Spooner t 77

nme

.15
.52
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28
52
68
46
82
30
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76
82
20
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of Teans Not Scored: 0

Friday, July 11, 2008
Team Relay

py)
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Scor e

94. 15
79.52
249. 38
216.12
86. 28
104. 52
224. 68
93. 46
66. 82
69. 30
396. 48
65. 60
81.76
223. 82
91. 20
107.98
243.01
63. 90
92. 69
371. 25
216. 40



Al  Judge: Kellie Verrell

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me
"Mel ba Toast" 54. 64
2 "Tri Tri Again" 44. 06
4 A Famly Affair 50. 93
Ad LI - DEES 54. 60
Bl ack N Tan 66. 52
I nreadi Xena 94. 94
Mocha Latte 54. 09
Pinch Hitter Absent
3 Pl aying with M ck 49. 30
PT- LU 57.61
1 Tried & True 39. 28
727227 59. 94

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

Friday, July 11, 2008

Perf. Versatility Relay
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59. 61
41. 28
61.94



Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

[EEN

26003
26005
26001
26004
26013
26014
26015
26021
26018
26025
26026
26028
26031
26035
26034
26039
26038
26019

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

22012
22020
22019
22085
22005
22031
22010
22092
22021
22022
22024
22094
22026
22036
22030
22039
22045
22051

Friday, July 11, 2008

Team Snooker

RC3

1+5
1+7

1+7
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

1+7

1+6
1+7

RC3

1+0

1+7
1+6

1+7
1+7

1+0
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

26 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli

Ti me RC1 RC2
Fenway 54. 66 1+5 1+5
Josh 48. 38 1+3 1+5
Lochl an 33.56 1+5 1+6
Wi p 55. 59 1+5 1+5
Dash 35. 25 1+0 145
Keane No Ti e 1+0
Epi c 14.11 1+0
Moxi e 45. 15 1+0 1+5
Bi zzy 40. 41 1+4 1+7
Cassi e 41. 17 1+3 1+5
Soda 49. 46 1+4 1+7
Ji gsaw 52. 22 1+5 1+5
Ni kon 39. 48 1+3 1+5
Reet a 53. 29 1+0 1+7
Phoeni x 43. 75 1+5 1+6
Snoop Doggy 18. 04 1+0 1+5
Hol |'y 21. 20 1+3 1+5
War 42. 53 1+5 1+6

22 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli

Ti me RC1 RC2
Ri pp 28.41 1+3 1+5
Ski Absent
Peak 35. 02 1+3 1+0
Granite 37.99 1+5 1+5
Jake 52. 96 1+6 1+5
Zell a 22.49 1+3 1+6
?Quess 58. 08 1+5 1+7
Tony 53. 49 1+7  1+7
Emma 28. 60 1+3 1+0
Metro 28.70 1+5 1+5
Natira 47. 02 1+3 1+4
Rev 27.77 1+3 1+5
WIllin Absent
Amber 56. 93 1+3 1+4
Austin 39. 42 1+3 1+5
| ndy 40. 70 1+3 1+5
Jackar oo 45. 66 1+3 1+5
Shasta (Gon 48. 49 1+5 1+7

1+6

1+7

1+7
1+7

1+0
1+6

1+0

1+0

1+7

1+6

© 01 O Ul

RC5 RC6 ds

20

20
27

20

20
27
27
14
27

Scor e

38
46
13
48
16

41
34
19
54
47
44

27

22
31

Scor e

16

5
33
40
11
49
51

13
36
22

36
44
44
31
48



22052
22053
22057
22063
22082
22095
22083
22107
22084
22101
22089
22091
22100
22103
22105
22097
22104
22018
22066

Flirt
Dilly
Brazen
Teak
Bet
Rhet t
Magi c
Razz
Keeper
Zest
Bri sk!
Justice
Vi xen
Raef
Spryte
Toby
Split
"Per k"
Trace

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

3
1
2

16023
16006
16022
16009
16011
16012
16032
16031
16033

Hobbi e
Spooner
Taser
Spar ks
Bet a

42.
56.
40.
54.
23.
54.
17.
44.
10.
22.
53.
33.
47.
55.
28.
48.
21.
39.
39.

16 i nch

02
50
22
67
97
91
12
02
21
70
48
20
62
76
08
98
23
26
09

Ti me

59.
55.
53.
33.
29.

Zephyr. M 62.

Zoe

53.

Fly (Barret 55.

Eli ot

Openi ng: 58 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

12005

56.

12 inch

66
28
61
89
33
59
83
01
68

Ti me

G acie Alle 68.44

Judge:

Judge:

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 63
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

2

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

143
143
143
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
143
1+5
143
143
1+5
1+5
143
143
143
1+5
143
143

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+5

1+7

1+0
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+5

1+0

1+0
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+0
1+6

Tim Verrell

RC1

143
143
1+4
143
1+4
1+0
1+5
143
1+4

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
142
1+6
1+6

Tim Verrell

RC1

1+4

RC2

142

RC3

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+6

1+7

1+7

1+7

RC4
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+0

RC4

1+7

N N

N

N

N
O~NU1lO~NOOWOOUIOOOOoO U oo

NN
~N ~

RC5 RC6 ds

20
27
20
14

14
20

27
20

RC5 RC6 ds

20

31
47
32
50

39

25

29
14
46
37
22
54
12
38
39

Scor e

47
53
47
31
18
27
36
45
40

Scor e

44



Openi ng: 48 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P22004
P22007
P22018
P22025
4 P22011
P22014
2 P22015
P22028
3 P22029
P22032

[EEN

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P16013
2 P16014
P16017
4 P16018
P16020
P16021
1 P16023
P16031
3 P16036
P16037
P16005
P16016

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P12002

Openi ng: 58 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 PO8005

Friday, July 11, 2008
Perf. Versatility Snooker

22 inch Judge:
Ti me
Riley J. Do 55.08
Mont ana 14. 84
Qto 47. 48
Gussy 36. 58
Suzy 44,11
Lulu 53. 16
Z 48. 63
Pl ayer 58. 99
True 43. 26
PT 38.01
16 i nch Judge:
Ti me
| nzadi 24.56
Holly (McCo 42. 14
Dol |'y 9.16
Cady 55.24
Jay 21.51
M ck 55.92
Jack 46. 67
Callie 33. 63
Kava 43. 07
W en 55.15
Xena 56. 21
Duncan 24.61
12 inch Judge:
Ti me
Zi ggy 45. 09
8 inch Judge:
Ti me
Mel ba No Ti e

TimVerrel i

RC1

143
1+5
1+5
1+5
143
1+5
143
1+5
143
143

RC2

1+5

1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5

RC3

1+6

1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5

TimVerrel i

RC1

1+5
143
143
1+7
143
1+6
1+5
143
143
1+5
1+5
1+5

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+0
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5

RC3

1+0
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6

TimVerrel i

RC1

143

RC2

1+4

RC3

1+6

TimVerrel i

RC1

1+5

RC2

1+6

RC3

1+6

RC4A RC5 RC6 ds
14
20
27
20
27
1+6 20

27
1+7 0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27

20

20
27

27

1+7 9
20

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27

Scor e

31

40

43
40
44
49
43
24

Scor e

44

43
22
43
46
26
44
38
39

6

Scor e

43

Scor e

47



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Friday, July 11, 2008
Team Standard

16 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
3 16023 Hobbi e 41. 53 1 1 0 0 48. 53
2 16006 Spooner 44, 39 1 0 0 0 46. 39

16009 Spar ks No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 16011 Bet a 41.74 1 1 0 0 48. 74
16022 Taser 52. 33 2 1 0 0 61. 33
1 16012 Zephyr. M 42. 85 0 0 0 0 42. 85
16032 Zoe No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16031 Fly (Barret No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
16033 Eli ot 53.41 0 2 0 0 63. 41
12 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
12005 Gracie Alle No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
22019 Peak No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22085 Ganite 38. 00 0 3 0 0 53.00
22020 Ski Absent
22031 Zell a 42. 43 0 1 0 0 47. 43
22005 Jake 49. 01 1 2 0 0 61.01
22012 Ri pp 45,72 2 2 0 0 59.72
4 22010 ?@uess 38. 05 0 0 0 0 38. 05
22018 " Per k" 40. 84 1 0 0 0 42. 84
22021 Emma No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22022 Metro 43. 00 2 0 0 0 47. 00
22024 Natira No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22026 WIllin Absent
22030 Austin 40. 78 0 2 0 0 50. 78
22036 Amber 66. 48 0 0 0 0 66. 48
22039 | ndy 39. 17 0 1 0 0 44,17
22051 Shasta (Gon 48. 69 0 0 0 0 48. 69
22045 Jackar oo 49. 29 2 4 0 0 73. 29
3 22053 Dilly 36.51 0 0 0 0 36.51
6 22052 Flirt 39. 48 0 0 0 0 39. 48



26 inch

Pl ace

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22057
22063
22082
22083
22095
22084
22107
22091
22101
22089
22092
22094
22100
22103
22105
22097
22104
22066

Judge:
Ar mband

26001
26003
26004
26005
26013
26014
26015
26021
26018
26025
26026
26028
26031
26035
26034
26039
26038
26019

Brazen
Teak
Bet
Magi c
Rhet t
Keeper
Razz
Justice
Zest
Bri sk!
Tony
Rev

Vi xen
Raef
Spryte
Toby
Split
Tr ace

Tim Verrell
Nanme

Lochl an
Fenway
Wi p
Josh
Dash
Keane
Epi c
Moxi e
Bi zzy
Cassi e
Soda

Ji gsaw
Ni kon
Reet a
Phoeni x
Snoop Doggy
Hol |'y
War

Ti me

.23

Ti me

.63
.05

Ti me

.10

Ti me

.75
.90
. 85
.10

Ti me

. 20
.42
.16
.48

Ti me

Ti me

No
No

36.

No
No

51.
41.
47.
38.
48.
38.
46.
.33

41
No
No
44
No
36

Ti nme
Ti nme
52
Ti nme
Ti nme
73
86
42
63
87
60
99

Ti me
Ti me

.34

Ti me

.37

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 63
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

TFl ts

P OORFRPRPFPONMNOORFRPROOOORFr,r OOO

Py

P WOWOPFRPOO0OO0OOFRPRPFPOOOFRPROOOOO

P RPOORFRPORFRPROONOOORFRLRNMNMNONMNDO

w

OO P~POOOOOONOOOOOOOOo

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNoNeoNolNololNolNolNoNolNolNolNe

T

eNeolNeolNeoNeolNolNoNoNolNololNolNolNoNolNolNolNo

P OOO0OO0ORFRPOO0OOOPFRPOFRPROOPRFr O

m

OFRPOPFRPPFPOOODOOOOORFrR, P OLPRLPF

Elim

45.

23

Elim

54.
59.

63
05

Elim

39.

10

Elim

57.
40.
35.
59.

75
90
85
10

Elim

47.
46.
32.
41.

20
42
16
48

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

36.

52

Elim
Elim

53.
41.
47.
48.
50.
40.
46.
41.

73
86
42
63
87
60
99
33

Elim
Elim

66.

34

Elim

38.

37



16 i nch
Pl ace

N

12 i nch
Pl ace

8 inch
Pl ace

1

22 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

P16005
P16013
P16014
P16016
P16017
P16018
P16020
P16021
P16023
P16031
P16036
P16037

Judge:
Ar mband

P12002

Judge:
Ar mband

PO8005

Judge:
Ar mband

P22004
P22007
P22011
P22014
P22015
P22018
P22025
P22028

Friday, July 11, 2008
Perf. Versatility Standard

Tim Verrell
Name Ti e Tl ts
Xena 59. 06
| nzadi 53. 03
Holly (McCo 44.93
Duncan 50. 67
Dol |'y No Tinme
Cady 51. 89
Jay 38. 08
M ck 45, 98
Jack No Tinme
Callie 46. 15
Kava 43. 55
W en 43. 69
Tim Verrell
Name Ti e Tl ts
Zi ggy No Ti e
Tim Verrell
Name Ti e Tl ts
Mel ba 57.76
Tim Verrell
Name Ti e Tl ts
Riley J. Do No Tine
Mont ana No Tinme
Suzy 52. 29
Lul u 47. 37
Z 56. 57
ato No Tinme
Gussy 48. 85
Pl ayer 39.61

py)

NOOOOFRNOOOOLPR

Py

OPFrORFrPFrOOOo

w

ecNeoNeoloNoll JloloNell e Ne]

w

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

T

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

T

OO OO0 OoOoOo

m

OO0OO0OPFrRPOOOFrROOOOo

m

OO0OPrPOO0OO0OFrF

Scor e

61. 06
53. 03
49, 93
50. 67
Elim
55. 89
45, 08
45, 98
Elim
46. 15
43. 55
47. 69

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

57.76

Scor e

Elim
Elim
52.29
49, 37
58. 57
Elim
50. 85
39.61



P22029 True No Ti ne
P22032 PT No Ti me 0 0

o
o
o
=

Elim
Elim

o
=

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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